Kup Kragujevca 2021
Kragujevac, 13.11.2021

Disciplina 12 Muski/M, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
13.11.2021 - 12:45 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

8 godina i mladi
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Kosta Jelic
Veljko Nikolic

Vasilije Radisavljevic

Pavle Vujosevic
Veljko Mladenovié
Uros Metikos
Marko Sandic
Vuk Veselinovic
DusSan Novovié

9 godina

=

B

PO OO N O WN

Lazar Marinkovic
Slavisa Mitic
Dusan Spasojevic
Milo$ Mihajlovi¢
Aleksa Arsic
Vukasin Gorc¢ié
Sava Arsovié
Vuk Mladenovié¢
Djordje Stojiljkovic
Petar Pavlovic
Uros Djurovic

10 godina

Oleg Simovic
Andrija Golubovic
Relja Mijatovic
Lazar Banjanin
Andrej Velickovic
Ognjen Spasic
Ognjen Elek
Vojin Grujovic
Andrej Gocic
Ognjen Jovanovic
Jovan Sarenac
Jakov Popovic
Gavrilo Antic
Viktor Perovski
Vasilije Petrovic
Uros Trifkovic
Strahinja Manovic
David Jevtovic
Ognjen Perovski
Mateja Garic
Marko Todorovic
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S. Nikola, NI

S. Nikola, NI
Radnicki 1969, KG
Napredak, KS
Mornar, BG
Napredak, KS
Obilic, BG
Bonnati, BG
Mornar, BG

Dubocica, LE
S. Nikola, NI
Poseidon, PN
Mornar, BG
S. Nikola, NI
Mornar, BG
Mornar, BG
Mornar, BG
S. Nikola, NI
Pirat, KG
Pirat, KG

11. April, BG

11. April, BG
Obilic, BG

11. April, BG

11. April, BG

S. Nikola, NI

11. April, BG

S. Nikola, NI

S. Nikola, NI
Radnicki 1969, KG
Delfin, KG

Ribnica, Mi

S. Nikola, NI

S. Nikola, NI

S. Nikola, NI

11. April, BG
Bonnati, BG
Radnicki 1969, KG
S. Nikola, NI
Radnicki 1969, KG
Radnicki 1969, KG

1:21.32
1:30.20
1:40.03
1:44.49
1:45.17
1:48.63
1:49.89
1:59.95
2:00.53

1:13.78
1:15.16
1:21.26
1:23.83
1:25.96
1:28.62
1:29.03
1:32.64
1:36.55
1:37.25
2:00.96

1:08.75
1:12.12
1:17.86
1:19.36
1:20.93
1:21.59
1:22.70
1:24.48
1:26.05
1:26.99
1:27.87
1:30.21
1:31.71
1:32.39
1:32.65
1:35.78
1:37.08
1:41.39
1:41.53
1:42.83
1:50.17

191
140
103
90
88
80
77
59
58

257
243
192
175
162
148
146
129
114
112

58

317
275
218
206
194
190
182
171
162
156
152
140
133
130
129
117
112

99

98

77
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Kup Kragujevca 2021
Kragujevac, 13.11.2021

Disciplina 12, Muski/M, 100m Slobodno/Free

11 - 12 godina
1. Veljko Miladinovic 12 Napredak, KS 1:11.91 277
2. Relja Misic 12 Pirat, KG 1:13.23 262
3. Danijel Ivkovic 11 Poseidon, PN 1:13.80 256
4. Mihajlo Todorovic 12 Bonnati, BG 1:14.76 247
5. Petar Vujanac 11 Radnicki 1969, KG 1:17.33 223
6. Stefan Mihajlovic 11 Obilic, BG 1:1753 221
7. Djordje Zivkovic 11 Valis, VA 1:17.73 219
8. Luka Mitrovic 12 11. April, BG 1:18.04 217
9. Jovan Dimitrijevic 12 Radnicki 1969, KG 1:19.07 208
10. Andrija Pavelsek 11 Bonnati, BG 1:19.75 203
11. Andrej Milivojevic 11 Vvalis, VA 1:20.19 200
12. Nikola Petrovic 11 S. Nikola, NI 1:21.99 187
13. Mladen Stanisic 11 Radnicki 1969, KG 1:22.19 185
14. Strahinja Seni¢ 11 Vrbas, VR 1:22.40 184
15. Mateja Markovic 12 Delfin, KG 1:22.60 183
16. Uros Cikota 11 Obilic, BG 1:2293 180
17. Karol Verbic 12 11. April, BG 1:23.10 179
18. Milenko Rankovic 11 11. April, BG 1:2393 174
19. Kaosta Cvijovic 11  11. April, BG 1:25.05 167
20. Veljko Stijelja 11  11. April, BG 1:25.27 166
21. Viktor Boras 11 11. April, BG 1:25.41 165
22. Milos Nikolic 12 11. April, BG 1:26.30 160
23. Veljko Kulundzic 11 11. April, BG 1:27.96 151
24. Jovan Mihajlovic 11 Bonnati, BG 1:32.39 130
25. Vuk Stajcic 11 11. April, BG 1:36.75 113
DSQ Veljko Jovanovic 11 S. Nikola, NI
13 - 14 godina
1. Mihailo Vujanac 14 Radnicki 1969, KG 5757 541
2. Aleksa Pribicevic¢ 14 22. April, BL 590.28 495
3. Nikola Pusica 14 Radnicki 1969, KG 1:00.33 470
4. llija Sosic 14 Delta, SA 1:00.81 459
5. Nemanja Sosic 14 Delta, SA 1:04.00 393
6. Jovan Mijailovic 13 Bonnati, BG 1:11.51 282
7. David Micic 13 Radnicki 1969, KG 1:15.02 244
8. Sava Dzokovic 14 Valis, VA 1:19.86 202
9. Luka Drljaca 13 22. April, BL 1:21.04 193
10. Mihajlo Milosevic 13 Bonnati, BG 1:2425 172

15 godina i stariji

1. Nikola Ratkov 22 Radnicki 1969, KG 53.87 660
2. Mitar Sarkovic 16 Radnicki 1969, KG 55.12 616
3. Nemanija Zivkovic 18 Radnicki 1969, KG 57.79 534
4. Filip Petrovic 17 Radnicki 1969, KG 57.84 533
5. Nikola Radomirovic 21 Pirat, KG 1:01.69 439
6. Ivan Karapandzin 15 Delta, SA 1:04.21 389
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